Proc
98940
98941
98942
72081
72082
72083
72040
72070
72100
72084
99202
99203
99204
99205
99211
99212
99213
99214
99215

Description
CHIROPRACT MANJ 1-2 REGIONS
CHIROPRACT MANJ 3-4 REGIONS
CHIROPRACTIC MANJ 5 REGIONS
X-RAY EXAM ENTIRE SPI 1 VW
X-RAY EXAM ENTIRE SPI 2/3 VW
X-RAY EXAM ENTIRE SPI 4/5 VW
X-RAY EXAM NECK SPINE 2-3 VW

X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE 2VWS

X-RAY EXAM L-S SPINE 2/3 VWS
X-RAY EXAM ENTIRE SPI 6/> VW
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Medicaid - Fee Schedule

Effective
7/1/2021
71172021
7/1/2021
71172021
7/1/2021
71172021
7/1/2021
71172021
7/1/2021
71172021
7/1/2021
71172021
7/1/2021
71172021
7/1/2021
71172021
7/1/2021
71172021
7/1/2021

Children's Chiropractic
Proposed July 1, 2021

Office Facility
Method Fees Fees
RBRVS $33.92 $26.80
RBRVS $48.58 $41.04
RBRVS $63.66 $56.12
RBRVS $51.51 $51.51
RBRVS $85.44 $85.44
RBRVS $96.74 $96.74
RBRVS $48.16 $48.16
RBRVS $39.79 $39.79
RBRVS $48.58 $48.58
RBRVS $119.32 $119.32
RBRVS $74.22 $50.03
RBRVS $114.13 $84.69
RBRVS $170.48 $137.89
RBRVS $225.07 $187.22
RBRVS $23.13 $9.11
RBRVS $57.08 $36.40
RBRVS $92.79 $68.26
RBRVS $131.65 $100.81
RBRVS $183.79 $148.40

Global
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